Page 1 of 9
 (Rev 11/22/23)
LS_LTR-6RD-CR_spec_R02
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
lifeshield
Lighting for Complex Spaces

Compliant
Example: LTR-6RD-H-SL10L-DM1 / LTR-6RD-T-SL35K8MD-SS / LTR-6RD-CE-WTAM
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
– –
Aperture/Shape/Function Lumen Package CCT CRI Distribution
LTR-6RD-T   6" Round
Downlight Light Engine/
Trim Assembly
LTR-6RW-T   6" Round
Wall Wash Light
Engine/Trim Assembly 9
SL Standard
Lumen
ML Medium
Lumen
HL High
Lumen
27K 2700K
30K 3000K
35K 3500K
40K 4000K
50K 5000K 1
AMB Amber
8 80+CRI
9 90+CRI
VNR Very Narrow (0.3 SC/20°) 10
NR Narrow (0.5 SC/30°)
MD Medium (0.7 SC/40°)
WD Wide (0.9 SC/59°)
XW Extra Wide (1.1 SC/74°)
WW Single Wall Wash 9
HOUSING
TRIM
BEZEL
Gray Shading = Service Program
Limit of 150 Luminaries
NX Lighting Controls
Networked Wireless
NXW NX Networked
Wireless Radio
Module NXRM2
and Bluetooth
Programming,
without Sensor 3
Networked Wired
NXE NX Wired Dual
RJ45 SmartPORTS,
without Sensor 3
–
Reflector Finish Reflector Color  Reflector Options
Finish not applicable
with painted
reflectors (WC or BC)
S Specular
SS Semi-Specular
MFC American
Matte™
VS Softglow®
VSS SoftSheen™
Standard Clear
CG Champagne
Gold
BL Black
LW Light Wheat
PW Pewter
WC Painted White
Cone and Flange
BC Painted Black
Cone and Flange
BAA